Rev. 3.04
Technical Datasheet
Murata Ultra-Large band Silicon Capacitor ULSC 0201M 10nF BV30
1
Ultra-Large band Silicon Capacitor ULSC 0201M 10nF BV30
General description
ULSC capacitor targets Optical communication system such as ROSA/TOSA, SONET and all
optoelectronics as well as High speed data system or products.

2 Signal 150.0 / 0.0
Table 2 - Pining description. Reference (0,0) located at the centre of the die.
Ordering Information
Type number
Package
Packaging (1) Finishing Description
935156722510-T3S 7’’ T&R with
1Kpieces / reel (3) (5)
SAC (2)
ULSC 0201M - 10nF – 2 pads – 0.6 x 0.3 x 0.10 mm (4)
935156722510-T5S 7’’ T&R with
5Kpieces / reel (3) (6)
935156722510-T3N 7’’ T&R with
1Kpieces / reel (3) (5)
ENIG (2)
935156722510-T5N 7’’ T&R with
5Kpieces / reel (3) (6)
(1) Other Film Frame Carrier are possible on request
(2) SAC = ENIG (0.1µm Au / 5µm Ni) + SAC305 type 6 or  ENIG 0.1µm Au / 5µm Ni
(3) Missing capacitors can reach 0.5%